
Coach Timetable 2022/2023
W12A - West Bromwich 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Dudley Road/Albion Street 07:48

Dudley Road East/Meadows School 07:50

Lower City Road Opp Ormiston Sandwell Academy 07:52

City Road/Poplar Rise 07:55

City Road/ Hawfield Road 07:57

Turners Hill/ Portway Hill Bus Stop (Wheatsheaf) 07:59

Four Ways/Throne Road 08:01

Birchfield Lane/Oldbury Road 08:04

Mincing Lane/Oldbury Road 08:06

Oldbury Road/ Station Road Bus Stop 08:08

Coombs Wood/Gorsty Hill 08:15

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 08:25

Dudley Road/Albion Street 12:03

Dudley Road East/Meadows School 12:05

Lower City Road Opp Ormiston Sandwell Academy 12:07

City Road/Poplar Rise 12:10

City Road/ Hawfield Road 12:12

Turners Hill/ Portway Hill Bus Stop (Wheatsheaf) 12:14

Four Ways/Throne Road 12:16

Birchfield Lane/Oldbury Road 12:19

Mincing Lane/Oldbury Road 12:21

Oldbury Road/ Station Road Bus Stop 12:23

Coombs Wood/Gorsty Hill 12:45

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 12:55

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 13:20

Oldbury Road/ Station Road Bus Stop 13:30

Mincing Lane/Oldbury Road 13:32

Birchfield Lane/Oldbury Road 13:34

Four Ways/Throne Road 13:37

Turners Hill/ Portway Hill Bus Stop (Wheatsheaf) 13:39

City Road/ Hawfield Road 13:41

City Road/Poplar Rise 13:43

Lower City Road Opp Ormiston Sandwell Academy 13:46

Dudley Road East/Meadows School 13:48

Dudley Road/Albion Street 13:50

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 16:35

Oldbury Road/ Station Road Bus Stop 16:45

Mincing Lane/Oldbury Road 16:47

Birchfield Lane/Oldbury Road 16:49

Four Ways/Throne Road 16:52

Turners Hill/ Portway Hill Bus Stop (Wheatsheaf) 16:54

City Road/ Hawfield Road 16:56

City Road/Poplar Rise 16:58

Lower City Road Opp Ormiston Sandwell Academy 17:01

Dudley Road East/Meadows School 17:03

Dudley Road/Albion Street 17:05

Timetable last updated 31/08/2022


